TABLE 1
NO. OF
CONDUCTORS
3M PART
NUMBER DIM. "A" DIM. "B"
09 HF659/09 .25 [6.4] .40 [10.2]
10 HF659/10 .25 [6.4] .45 [11.4]
14 HF659/14 .30 [7.6] .65 [16.5]
15 HF659/15 .30 [7.6] .70 [17.8]
16 HF659/16 .30 [7.6] .75 [19.1]
20 HF659/20 .33 [8.4] .95 [24.1]
24 HF659/24 .34 [8.6] 1.15 [29.2]
25 HF659/25 .34 [8.6] 1.20 [30.5]
26 HF659/26 .34 [8.6] 1.25 [31.8]
30 HF659/30 .37 [9.4] 1.45 [36.8]
34 HF659/34 .37 [9.4] 1.65 [41.9]
36 HF659/36 .41 [10.4] 1.75 [44.5]
37 HF659/37 .41 [10.4] 1.80 [45.7]
40 HF659/40 .41 [10.4] 1.95 [49.5]
50 HF659/50 .45 [11.4] 2.45 [62.2]
60 HF659/60 .48 [12.2] 2.95 [74.9]
64 HF659/64 .48 [12.2] 3.15 [80.0]
DIM. "A"
PAPER
BRAID
POLYESTER